3xpl

ADDRESS STATEMENT

Token

MATIC

15,000$ SHIB

5000 USDT Voucher
$100,000 BabyDoge

| 1$100,000 BabyDoge
$100,000 BabyDoge

1T BABYDOGE

$100,000 A BabyDoge

1T BABYDOGE

POLYGON
0x03001666fb6b4ac9f2bcl7b91347c91029dfcéc78

Balance

0.000000000000000000 MATIC &
0.00 USD

NFT Voucher

NFT Voucher

Visit babydogevc.com site
Voucher

NFT

NFT Airdrop Round

NFT

NFT Airdrop Round

$100,000 A BONE Shiba Inu
$100,000 BabyDoge Voucher
# Date & time Transaction Id Amount
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https://3xpl.com
https://3xpl.com/polygon/address/0x03001666fb6b4c9f2bc17b91347c91029dfc6c78

Date & time

2023-10-27
00:02:50

2023-10-11
18:35:07

2023-10-09
18:46:54

2023-10-07
04:01:48

2023-10-03
17:12:24

2023-09-14
00:10:00

2023-09-11
06:14:35

2023-09-09
17:34:34

2023-09-04
16:22:12

Transaction Id

0x87025209446a64680270

04h43d5d0b78d4f8a43714

88f81079clbab0dladfcd4

0x09683133248c3fcef8ef

c0d76baf95d700412e8cbe

57e9c8ad3d7702d6fae9c?2

0x32048a7700bf4498d489

b03c9504c5hldbb4ec3590

2ch615429f393c442a42ce

Oxc4238%ab21f4b04baasf

341b8efc036d914d124a74

0077fd01e51be337%4cesSe

0x23cc10cb66f24f1d1lcd86

3399a9b5f7f239f60e9036

4ca7b723e8f4fb6ccdacbla

Ox6a8e5c60480a93cbH0cdf

8117e6de382fef9a3bbbSf

cdbe4b25b3b249a688hb476

Ox06a32e9d8cd8f1323543

6c06383dc70efd36739659

385d42260d200ed2323500

0x3759bb03cc?2d1lchB966e

bd094ddc42e4567a3b86b0

63e3d5ad75f09fdacbaa8d

Ox7cef88ffe7bc3310b4fe

d713238d9209155727c8ee

df0070b79201f65F55b53b

Amount

+ 1 Visit
babydogevc.com

site

1 NFT

NFT

Shiba Inu

Voucher

Voucher

NFT Voucher

NFT Voucher

1 NFT Airdrop
Round
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https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x87025209446a6468027054b43d5d0b78d4f8a4371488f81079c1ba60d1a3fcd4
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x87025209446a6468027054b43d5d0b78d4f8a4371488f81079c1ba60d1a3fcd4
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x87025209446a6468027054b43d5d0b78d4f8a4371488f81079c1ba60d1a3fcd4
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x09683133248c3fcef8efc0d76baf95d700412e8cbe57e9c8ad3d7702d6fae9c2
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x09683133248c3fcef8efc0d76baf95d700412e8cbe57e9c8ad3d7702d6fae9c2
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x09683133248c3fcef8efc0d76baf95d700412e8cbe57e9c8ad3d7702d6fae9c2
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x32048a7700bf4498d489b03c9504c5b1dbb4ec35902cb6f5429f393c442a42ce
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x32048a7700bf4498d489b03c9504c5b1dbb4ec35902cb6f5429f393c442a42ce
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x32048a7700bf4498d489b03c9504c5b1dbb4ec35902cb6f5429f393c442a42ce
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xc42389ab21f4b046aa4f341b8efc036d914d124a740077fd01e51be33794ce5e
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xc42389ab21f4b046aa4f341b8efc036d914d124a740077fd01e51be33794ce5e
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xc42389ab21f4b046aa4f341b8efc036d914d124a740077fd01e51be33794ce5e
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x23cc10c66f24f1d1cd863399a9b5f7f239f60e90364ca7b723e8f4f6ccdac60a
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x23cc10c66f24f1d1cd863399a9b5f7f239f60e90364ca7b723e8f4f6ccdac60a
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x23cc10c66f24f1d1cd863399a9b5f7f239f60e90364ca7b723e8f4f6ccdac60a
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x6a8e5c60480a93c60cdf8117e6de382fef9a3bbb5fcdbe4b25b3b249a688b476
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x6a8e5c60480a93c60cdf8117e6de382fef9a3bbb5fcdbe4b25b3b249a688b476
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x6a8e5c60480a93c60cdf8117e6de382fef9a3bbb5fcdbe4b25b3b249a688b476
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x06a32e9d8cd8f13235436c06383dc70efd36739659385d42260d200ed2323500
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x06a32e9d8cd8f13235436c06383dc70efd36739659385d42260d200ed2323500
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x06a32e9d8cd8f13235436c06383dc70efd36739659385d42260d200ed2323500
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x3759bb03cc9d1cb0966ebd094ddc42e4567a3b86b063e3d5ad75f09fdac6aa8d
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x3759bb03cc9d1cb0966ebd094ddc42e4567a3b86b063e3d5ad75f09fdac6aa8d
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x3759bb03cc9d1cb0966ebd094ddc42e4567a3b86b063e3d5ad75f09fdac6aa8d
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x7cef88ffe7bc3310b4fed713238d9209155727c8eedf0070b79201f65f55b53b
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x7cef88ffe7bc3310b4fed713238d9209155727c8eedf0070b79201f65f55b53b
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x7cef88ffe7bc3310b4fed713238d9209155727c8eedf0070b79201f65f55b53b

# Date & time Transaction Id Amount

10 2023-08-31  Oxf4bd259fb469b7ee7766 + 1 NFT Airdrop
14:53:12 6fdc9aclla269f5c4b92d4 Round
bS50cfeab394724417229%e4

* USD values displayed at the time of transaction

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE POLYGON BLOCKCHAIN. 3XPL MAKES NEITHER WARRANTY THAT
THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. 3XPL WILL NOT BE
RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN RELIANCE ON
INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. 3XPL IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT PROCESSOR FOR THIS
PAYMENT. 3XPL DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH THIS RECEIPT.
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https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xf4bd259fb469b7ee77666fdc9ac11a269f5c4b92d4b50cfeab394724417229e4
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xf4bd259fb469b7ee77666fdc9ac11a269f5c4b92d4b50cfeab394724417229e4
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xf4bd259fb469b7ee77666fdc9ac11a269f5c4b92d4b50cfeab394724417229e4

